
$100BULK

$105.00 Freezer Wrapped$105.00 Freezer Wrapped

Perch’s 20 LB.  Perch’s 20 LB.  
BREAKFASTBREAKFAST Meat Bundle Meat Bundle

• 5 Lbs. Bulk Pork Sausage 
• 5 Lbs. Plath’s #1 Bacon

• 5 Lbs. Pork Link Sausage  
• 5 Lbs. Polish Sausage

Perch’s  
Chicken  
Cordon Blue 

$559
LB

FAV O R I T E S

Country Style  
Pork Ribs 

$229
LB

Garlic Butter  
Marinated  
Chicken Breast 

$549
LB

Perch’sPerch’sPerch’s
PRICES EFFECTIVE:

Monday,  March 18th thru Sunday, March 24th, 2024
Check out our Weekly ad Online! Visit PERCHSIGA.COM

 Whole Turkey   
(Frozen,  
9-10 lb. avg.)  99¢

LB

Stuffed  
Pork  
Chops 

$399
LB

What Perch’s Was Built On...  What Perch’s Was Built On...  
Purest, Freshest Meat Products Everyday!Purest, Freshest Meat Products Everyday!
Beer & Wine Take Out   • Packaged Liquor Dealer •  We accept U.S.D.A.  Food Stamps  Beer & Wine Take Out   • Packaged Liquor Dealer •  We accept U.S.D.A.  Food Stamps  

& WIC Program  • We Sell Michigan State Lottery  & Lotto Tickets& WIC Program  • We Sell Michigan State Lottery  & Lotto Tickets

HOURS: MON.-SAT. 7AM-9PM• SUN. 8AM-7PM HOURS: MON.-SAT. 7AM-9PM• SUN. 8AM-7PM 
1025 Hwy. U.S. 23 N., Alpena, MI 49707 • (989) 354-40121025 Hwy. U.S. 23 N., Alpena, MI 49707 • (989) 354-4012

Perch’s Famous  
85% Lean 
Ground Beef  
From Chuck 

$469
LB

$5.69 lb. Lesser Amounts$5.69 lb. Lesser Amounts

10 LB Bulk Bag

95% Extra Lean 
Ground Beef 
from Round  

$639
LB

USDA Choice  
Star Ranch Angus  
Denver Steak 

$519
LB

Louis Kemp Louis Kemp 
Imitation  Imitation  
Crab Meat Crab Meat 
8 oz., Select Varieties 8 oz., Select Varieties 

2/$52/$5

Wholey  Wholey  
Argentine  Argentine  
Red Shrimp Red Shrimp     
1 lb. bag1 lb. bag  

$12.99$12.99

Orca Bay  Orca Bay  
Ahi Tuna  Ahi Tuna  
SteaksSteaks    
1 lb. pkg. 1 lb. pkg.   

$7.59$7.59

Sea Best Sea Best 
Sea  Sea  
Scallops Scallops 
8-12 ct.  1 lb. bag 8-12 ct.  1 lb. bag   

$29.99$29.99

ORDER YOUR EASTER HAM NOW!



Deli FavoritesDeli Favorites

ProduceProduce

$749
 LB

Lasagna

$399
 EA

White 
Chicken 
Chili
16 oz.16 oz.

Barista Bay Special 
of the Week

Soup  
of the Week

Entrée Feature  
of the Week

$699
 EA

Fresh 
Made 
Nachos

Bakery FavoritesBakery Favorites Hot DeliHot Deli

2/$2/$11
Avocados

9999¢ ¢ 
EA

Green  
Peppers

$$1149 49 
LB

Roma Tomatoes

$$114949
 EA

Celery Sleeve

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 12 • 2024

$$669999
Spring Fever 
Bouquet

2/$2/$44
Ball Park Ball Park 
Bunsize FranksBunsize Franks
15 oz.15 oz.

$$119999
Dole  
Classic Romaine  9 oz.  
Greener Select  12 oz. 

$$444949
    

Jimmy Dean Jimmy Dean 
Sausage RollsSausage Rolls  

16 oz.,   16 oz.,   
Select Varieties Select Varieties 

$$4449 49 
LBLB  

Grandma’s  Grandma’s  
Macaroni  Macaroni  

SaladSalad

  
$$554949  

LBLB  

Eckrich  Eckrich  
Black Forest  Black Forest  

HamHam  

$$449999  
LBLB  

Old Tyme  Old Tyme  
Firecracker  Firecracker  

Cheese  Cheese  

$$554949  
LBLB  

Eckrich  Eckrich  
Sandwich  Sandwich  
PepperoniPepperoni

$$449999
    

Johnsonville Johnsonville 
Summer Sausage Summer Sausage   
12 oz., Select Varieties 12 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$4.99 - $1.00 = $3.99 $4.99 - $1.00 = $3.99 

$$339999
    

Johnsonville Johnsonville 
Andouille SausageAndouille Sausage  
13.5 oz. 13.5 oz. 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99

$$554949
    

Johnsonville Johnsonville 
BratsBrats  
19 oz., Select Varieties 19 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$5.49 - $1.00 = $4.49$5.49 - $1.00 = $4.49

$$339999
Best Choice 
Frosted Cookies 
10 ct./13.5 oz.10 ct./13.5 oz.

$$664949
Morning Glory 

Muffins 
4 ct.4 ct.

$$229999
Fresh Baked 
Wheat Bread

$$449999
Peanut Butter 

Cookies 
DozenDozen

$$229999
Cauliflower

2/$2/$44
Orange, Red or Yellow 
Sweet Bell Peppers

$$229999
Strawberries
1 lb.

$$229999
Blueberries
Pint

$$1199 99 
LB

Red or Black 
Seedless Grapes

9999¢ ¢ 
LB

Honeycrisp 
Apples



2/$2/$33 
Betty Crocker 
Helper  
Meals 
4.7-8.7 oz., Tuna, 
Hamburger or Chicken

$$999999
 

Hills Bros. 
100%  
Colombian Coffee 
24 oz.

$$559999
 

Hellman’s 
Mayonnaise 
30 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$229999
 

Heinz 
Ketchup 
14-20 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$119999
 

Heinz 
Yellow 
Mustard 
14 oz.

$$334949
 

Buffalo 
Wild Wing 
Sauce 
12 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$118989
 

Hidden  
Valley Ranch 
Dressing or Dips 
.4-1.1 oz. 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$33 
New York 
Texas Toast 
Croutons 
5 oz. 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$44 
Lipton 
Onions 
Soup Mix 
2 ct. 
Select Varieties

$$229999
 

Classic 
Pasta 
Sauce 
15-24 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$111919
 

Swanson 
Broth 
14-14.5 oz. can 
Select Varieties

4/$4/$55 
Kraft 
Macaroni 
& Cheese 
5.5-7.25 oz. 
Blue Box or Spiral

8989¢¢
 

Libby’s 
Wax Beans,  
or Lima Beans 
14.5-15 oz.

$$227979
 

Capri Sun 
Juice 
Drink 
10 ct. Pouches, 
Select Varieties

$$223939
 

V8 Splash 
Blends 
64 oz. 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$33 
Pillsbury 
Cake or Brownie 
Mix 
15.25-18.4 oz. 
Select Varieties 

$$117979
 

Pillsbury 
Frosting 
15.6-16 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$339999
 

Kellogg’s 
Cereal 
9-18 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$449999
 

Hershey’s 
Miniature 
Chocolates 
10-10.8 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$229999
 

Mrs.  
Butterworths 
Syrup 
24 oz. 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$55 
Ken’s 
Salad 
Dressing 
16 oz. 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$44 
Hormel 
Chunk Ham 
or Chicken 
5 oz. Can 
Select Varieties 

4/$4/$55 
Starkist 
Chicken 
Salad 
2.6 oz. Pouch

$$559999
 

Maxwell House 
Wake Up Roast 
Ground Coffee 
30.65 oz.

$$553939
 

Fiora 
Bath Tissue 
12 roll 
Paper Towels 
6 roll

$$449999
 

Clorox 
All Purpose 
Clean Up Spray 
32 oz.

$$224949
 

Pine Sol 
Lemon Scent 
Cleaner 
14 oz.

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55$$229999
    

Post CerealPost Cereal  
10.14.75 oz., Select Varieties 10.14.75 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99

$$779999
    

Maxwell House Maxwell House 
K-Cups K-Cups   
12 ct., Select Varieties 12 ct., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$7.99 - $1.00 = $6.99$7.99 - $1.00 = $6.99

$$447979
    

Nabisco - Family Size Nabisco - Family Size 
Snack CrackersSnack Crackers  
8.5-14 oz., Select Varieties 8.5-14 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$4.79 - $1.00 = $3.79$4.79 - $1.00 = $3.79

$$334949
    

Cheez-It, Snap’d or Cheez-It, Snap’d or 
Puffed or Club CrispPuffed or Club Crisp  
5.75-7.5 oz., Select Varieties 5.75-7.5 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

$$449999
    

Planters - Mixed Nuts Planters - Mixed Nuts 
or Cashew Halvesor Cashew Halves  
8-10.3 oz., Select Varieties 8-10.3 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$4.99 - $1.00 = $3.99$4.99 - $1.00 = $3.99

$$339999
    

Heinz Heinz 
BBQ SauceBBQ Sauce  
18.6-21..4 oz., Select Varieties 18.6-21..4 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99

$$447979
    

Nabisco - Family Size Nabisco - Family Size 
Chips Ahoy! CookiesChips Ahoy! Cookies  
9.5-19.5 oz., Select Varieties 9.5-19.5 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$4.79 - $1.00 = $3.79$4.79 - $1.00 = $3.79

$$224949
    

Planters Dry  Planters Dry  
Roasted NutsRoasted Nuts  
16 oz., Select Varieties 16 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49

$$339999
    

Milkbone Milkbone 
Dog Biscuit or Treats Dog Biscuit or Treats   
24 oz., Select Varieties 24 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 12 • 2024

$$229999
 

Pace 
Salsa or  
Picante Sauce 
15-24 oz. Jar, Select Varieties

$$339999
 

Hidden Valley Ranch 
Salad Dressing 
16 oz. Select Varieties

Best Choice 
Broth or Stock 
32 oz. Select Varieties ........

$$119999

Best Choice 
Gravy 
12 oz. Jar, Select Varieties ..

$$119999

Best Choice 
Mashed Potatoes 
13.3 oz.  .............................

$$119999

Best Choice 
Egg Noodles 
16 oz. Select Varieties ........

$$222929

Best Choice 
Pasta 
16 oz. Select Varieties ..........9999¢¢

Best Choice  
Deluxe Mac & Cheese  
or Shell Cheese 
12-14 oz. ............................

$$114949

Best Choice 
Tomato 
Sauce 
8 oz. Select Varieties.............5959¢¢

Best Choice 
Mandarin Oranges 
15 oz. ...................................

2/$2/$33
Best Choice 
Evaporated Milk 
12 oz. .................................

$$114949

Best Choice - Sweetened 
Condensed Milk 
14 oz.  ................................

$$119999

Best Choice 
Baking Chips 
11.5-12 oz. Select Varieties 

$$224949

Best Choice 
Flake Coconut 
12 oz. .................................

$$224949

Best Choice 
Marshmallows 
10 oz. Select Varieties ..........9999¢¢

Best Choice 
Cooking Oil 
48 oz. Select Varieties ........

$$339999

Best Choice 
Baking Spray 
5-6 oz. Select Varieties .......

$$224949

Best Choice- Sauce, 
Seasoning or Gravy 
.87-1.5 oz. Select Varieties ...5959¢¢

Best Choice 
Coffee K-Cup 
12 ct. Select Varieties .........

$$449999

Best Choice 
Stuffing 
12 oz. Bag ..........................

$$119999

Best Choice 
Garlic Potatoes 
4 oz. Pouch ...........................9999¢¢

Best Choice 
Baked Beans 
28 oz. Select Varieties ........

$$119999

Best Choice 
Cookie Mix 
17.5  oz. Select Varieties ......

2/$2/$55
Best Choice - Pecans, 
Walnuts, Almonds 
2 oz. Select Varieties...........

$$114949

Best Choice 
Vanilla Extract 
2 oz. Pure ...........................

$$554949

Best Choice 
Plastic Wrap 
100 sq. ft. ...........................

$$119999

Best Choice 
Designer Plates 
24-48 ct. Select Varieties ....

$$229999

Best Choice 
Cups 
20 ct.  ...................................

2/$2/$44
Best Choice 
Trash Bags 
10-30 ct. Select Varieties ......

2/$2/$44

Quaker Quaker 
Instant Oatmeal Instant Oatmeal 
8 ct., Select Varieties8 ct., Select Varieties  

$$334949 Prego Prego 
Pasta Sauce Pasta Sauce 
23-24 oz., Select Varieties23-24 oz., Select Varieties  

2/$2/$44



Beverages, Snacks & More...Beverages, Snacks & More...

Dairy FavoritesDairy Favorites Frozen FavoritesFrozen Favorites

$$14149999
Kim Crawford Kim Crawford 

Sauvignon Sauvignon 
BlancBlanc  
750 ml.750 ml. 2/$2/$1414  

Pepsi  Pepsi  
ProductsProducts  
12 pk., 12 oz .Cans  
Plus Deposit

2/$2/$55  
Pepsi  Pepsi  
ProductsProducts  
2 Liter Bottles  
Plus Deposit

2/$2/$1212  
Aquafina Aquafina 
Drinking  Drinking  
WaterWater  
24 pk. Btls.

$999
 

Lone River 
Ranch Water 
6 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Deposit & Tax

$1399
 

The Copper Can 
Moscow Milk 
4 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Deposit & Tax 

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 12 • 2024

Snackin’ Station!
$1899 
Twisted 
Tea 
12 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Deposit & Tax

$1799
 

Hoop Tea 
Spiked Iced Tea 
12 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Deposit & Tax

3/$3/$44 
Tropicana 
Orange  
Juice 
12 oz. Single 

10/$10/$1010 
Chobani 
Yogurt 
5.3 oz. 
Select Varieties 

$$229999
 

Egg 
Beaters 
16 oz.,  
Select Varieties 

$$117979
 

Best Choice 
Cream 
Cheese 
8 oz.

$$224949
 

Best Choice 
Cheese Slices 
8 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$559999
 

Best Choice 
Cheese 
Loaf 
32 oz. 

$$224949
 

Best Choice 
Whipped 
Topping 
6.5 oz. 
Aerosol Can

$$334949
 

Kaukauna 
Spreadable 
Cheese 
6.5 oz.,  
Select Varieties

2/$2/$55 
Prairie Farms 
Chocolate 
Milk 
1/2 Gallon

$$229999
 

Prairie Farms 
Cottage 
Cheese 
24 oz.

2/$2/$77 
Frito Lay 
Tostitos or Doritos 
Chips 
6-13 oz.,  Select Varieties

$$339999
 

Frito Lay 
Lay’s Potato Chips 
or Smartfood Popcorn 
6.25-8 oz.,  Select Varieties

$$334949
 

Cheez-It 
Snack 
Crackers 
9-12.4 oz.,  Select Varieties

$$999999
  

Stouffer’s Stouffer’s 
Stuffed PeppersStuffed Peppers  32 oz. 32 oz. 
Macaroni & CheeseMacaroni & Cheese  38 oz. 38 oz. 
LasagnaLasagna  40 oz.40 oz.
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$9.99 - $1.00 = $8.99$9.99 - $1.00 = $8.99

$$337979
  

Daisy Sour Cream or Daisy Sour Cream or 
Cottage CheeseCottage Cheese
24 oz.24 oz.
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.79 - $1.00 = $2.79$3.79 - $1.00 = $2.79

$$334949
  

Dole Blends Dole Blends 
Pineapple Orange Banana Pineapple Orange Banana 
or Orange Peach Mangoor Orange Peach Mango  59 oz.59 oz.
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $3.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $3.49

$$339999
 

Land O’Lakes 
Butter 
13-16 oz.,  
Olive Oil Spread or 
Sticks

$$334949
 

Blue Bonnet 
Spread 
45 oz., Bowl

$$444949
 

Silk 
Almond 
Creamer 
Caramel 
32 oz.

$$444949
 

Kraft 
American 
Cheese Singles 
16 oz.

$$449999
 

Van de Kamp’s 
Beer Battered 
Fish Fillet 
19 oz. 

$$559999
 

Blue Ribbon 
Cookies N’ Cream 
Bars 
12 ct. 

$$779999
 

Nestle 
Vanilla 
Drumsticks 
8 ct., Dipped

$$449999
 

Prairie Farms 
Small Batch  
Premium  
Ice Cream 
48 oz.

$$77 
Nestle 
Vanilla 
Drumsticks 
8 ct.,  
Dipped

$$669999
    

Johnsonville Johnsonville 
MeatballsMeatballs  
24 oz., Select Varieties 24 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$6.99 - $1.00 = $5.99$6.99 - $1.00 = $5.99

4/$4/$1212 
Stouffer’s 
Single Serve 
Entrées 
8-12.6 oz., Select Varieties 

2/$2/$88 
Stouffer’s 
Macaroni 
& Cheese 
20 oz.

$$446969
 

Rhodes 
Cinnamon Rolls 
or Dinner Rolls 
12-36 ct. 

2/$2/$77 
New York Style 
Texas Toast 
8 ct., 
Five Cheese Garlic Toast

$$664949
 

Marie 
Callender’s 
Pies 
25-40 oz., Select Varieties

5/$5/$55 
Best Choice 
Steamable 
Vegetables 
12 oz., Select Varieties


